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274 SE RHETT PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0800 02 2,526 149.9025 89.94 227,188 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1992

BAS 1,992 100 1,992 71,664

FGR 810 55 446 16,045

USP 252 35 88 3,166

3,054 2,526 90,875

BAS= W16 FGR= W30 S27E30 N27$ S27 E22 USP=  S14 E18 N14 W18$
E34 N39 W40 S12$.

BAS

16

27

22
34

39

40

12

FGR

30

27

30

27

USP14

18

14

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 515.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 515

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 30 50 1,500.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 15,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 500

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 500

26,815

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 36,960
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274 SE RHETT PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,375 128.3700 77.02 105,902 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 28,466

FCP 300 25 75 2,311

FEP 96 85 82 2,526

FEP 264 85 224 6,901

FOP 200 35 70 2,156

1,784 1,375 42,361

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W11 S14 E46 E20 N14 W25 W22 W8 $
FCP=[ORIG=55,0] N12 W25 S12 E25 $
FEP=[ORIG=30,0] N12 W22 S12 E22 $
FOP=[ORIG=35,14] S10 E20 N10 W20 $
FEP=[ORIG=8,0] N12 W8 S12 E8 $
.
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